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Your advantages

» USB programming adapter also available separately

+ CONTACTRON-DTM-IFS, programming adapter, and user manual on CD available as a configuration package

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

2297992

1pc

1pc

C475

DK751Z
4046356478465
36144

251.7g
85234910

DE

Configuration package for the EMM ... IFS, comprising CONTACTRON-DTM-IFS, USB
programming adapter, and user manual on CD.
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Set consists of

IFS-USB-PROG-ADAPTER - Programming adapter

2811271
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2811271

Programming adapter with USB interface, for programming with software. The
USB driver is included in the software solutions for the products to be
programmed, such as measuring transducers or motor managers.
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type

Configuration set

PHCENIX
CONTACT
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-13.0 27371392
ETIM

ETIM 9.0 EC002498
UNSPSC

UNSPSC 21.0 39121100

PHCENIX
CONTACT
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)
SCIP
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Not applicable, No electrical and electronic equipment (EEE),
cannot be used in EEE

Lead(CAS: 7439-92-1)
ca3da69a-7685-46be-89a7-97d7f8246f09
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